Erofia Motor Trading Pte Ltd

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #02-62
AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit
Singapore 417883
Tel: 67527740 Fax: 67528669
E-Mail: erofia@singnet.com.sg
Co Registration No: 201202259N

Ref: EMT2090/22/It/FBM2069Y WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Your reference: TO BE ADVISED BY HAND TO LKK
26 October 2022

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
78 Shenton Way #07-16

AlG Building

Singapore 079120

Attn: Officer-In-Charge (Motor Claims Department)

Dear Sir

Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJC7028R AND FBM2069Y ON 07 SEPTEMBER 2022

We are instructed by our client Mohamed Ishmaris Bin Jefri to claim damages against your insured
SJC7028R in connection with a road traffic accident on 07 September 2022 at about 09.10hrs along

Thomson Road with our client’s motorcycle registration number FBM2069Y

As a result of the accident, our client’s motor bike was damaged and our client has been put to loss
and expenses, particulars of which are as follows:

1. Final repair cost as per Surveyor’s recommendation SS 2,400.00
2; Loss of Use (06 days X $520.00/day) Repair Day + PRI SS 120.00
Total to Claim S$$ 2,520.00

Attached final repair bill for your early process of our claim
Kindly revert soonest
Thank you

Yours faithfully
Erofia Motor Trading Pte Ltd

Y

/

/
/

Teo Hwa Heng



vf"}?x’ ?EB kit

e
.
=
e
;,!}?a‘

i
i
&
ey
L
()
i
M

S

1/0e, QQOW [ho(is © in ‘OQLU'“. (“the third party clsiment”) of
BIC 243 gichan Stieed 50 #09-"292 SCT0X20ddess), owmer of
@m Pc)ﬁq \/ (velicle ne.) hewhy authorize Bwfie Motor Trading Pte Tad (“the

5 i
workshop™) to sct for me with reepect 1o my clainn &r e epair costs and/or rental and/ar losg of
sse (folzim”) for my vehicle no. B Dnﬁﬁ‘/ That wes demaged pursuant to the
U _i [y 3 ) 4 07 09 D—C)),}« (cjﬁfe‘}
sooident which accurred ! ‘ ]

@EUM Thormson @f)rm, (ocation) involving vehicle - no/g

S’T C To22 R (“he accident”)
- file iy sbove mentior leite o 2 memner thet the
[ further autaorize the workshop to setile wy above mentioned cleim n o memner thet & .
deemed £t and the workshop is further suthorized to receive payment further to seflement ofray

£ T m
claim with payment chequels being made in favour of the workshop - EROFIA MOTOR

3 . & way .-
X s it A S P TE F’"i a1 T T ‘,-L"JIEI 8 on A At
1 {L:L‘i L‘i EF 1 L“B g \Tfic jOC—T-\*’&"{ 21 Tg‘}‘fi(-‘.i SR }"5_}_6 \w.vv_FHC)Q g '\ TaCh OIL by UEnel U b

L P LA Bl 2 Lig L et A Rl 4

thout
s b cnven e
- 7 e A TELTITEa. T 5r oag the drverfownerfmey urels af the
's'w&j&d.zca d without edmiseion of Hability basis msofar as the & =

petcttis 07 et 09 o093 gear

o = S T TGS P sy (N S
Signed by e warkish W

=\ (5\‘;\“1’1: y
Prcwde always that this discharge of my
elaim for damaces relating to the damage to
my vehicle shall not prejudice or affect or
preclude me trom m. :&. 1w a further claim for
general and special damages for my personal
injuries sustwined in the same accident.




RELEASE VOUCHER
(AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Partv Claim)

“We/l, EROFIA MOTOR TRADING PTE LTD (“the workshop™) hereby confirm that we/l have
reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK
AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for
$$2,400.00 (Repair Cost), $$80.00Loss of Use/Rental), 8§ - (Disbursement) for vehicle no.
FBM2069Y that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 07/09/2022 (date) along
THOMSON ROAD NEXT TO SHELL PETROL KIOSK (location) involving vehicle no/s
SJC7028R. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on _12/09/2022 (date) at “the workshop™.

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner MOHAMED ISHMARIS BIN JEFRI
(the third party claimant”) of vehicle no. FBM2069Y make the claim as set out in the above
paragraph and we/l have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I
deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by “the third party claimant™.

We/I further confirm that we/l will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages,
loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that “the third party
claimant” after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and
expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the
damage to FBM2069Y (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of “the
third party claimant™ pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without
prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have

exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this __06 (day) of ___March___ (month) 20 22 (year)

@ Cxg

Signed by appointed surveyor Signed by “the workshop™ (M chop)

Provide always that this discharge of my
claim for damages relating to the damage to
my vehicle shall not prejudice or affect or
preclude me from makioo a further claim for
general and special ¢ 2es for my personal
injuries sustained in the same accident.



EROFIA MOTOR TRADING PTE LTD  :01:20:250m

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #02-62
Singapore 417883
Tel: 67527740 Fax: 67528669
H/P: 90696165 (Mr Teo)

INVOICE
Number Date Page
FBM2069Y 26-Oct-22 1

YOUR REF:
VEHICLE NO: FBM2069Y
MAKE/MODEL: HONDA PCX150 AUTO
NAME: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD
ADDRESS: 78 SHENTON WAY #07-16

AlG BUILDING
SINGAPORE 079120

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJC7028R AND FBM2069Y ON 07 SEPTEMBER 2022

FINAL REPAIR COST AS PER SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATION S$ 2,400.00

SUB-TOTAL: S$ 2,400.00

SINGAPORE DOLLARS: TWO THOUSAND AND FOUR HUNDRED ONLY

TOTAL : S$ 2,400.00




EzLyna (LKKAuto)

From: EzLyna (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 20 October 2022 9:23 AM

To: Sebnjess@yahoo.com.sg

Cc: Admin A

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJC7028R (AIG) AND FBH2069Y AT/ALONG THOMSON ROAD

NEXT TO SHELL PETROL KIOSK ON 07/09/2022

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJC7028R (AIG) AND FBH2069Y AT/ALONG THOMSON ROAD NEXT TO
SHELL PETROL KIOSK ON 07/09/2022

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your
motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. to deal with the third-party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from FBH2069Y against your insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in your favour.
Therefore, we shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement of the third-party claim at best to avoid further
litigation, which would escalate to even more cost.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact
us within 07 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected upon next renewal due to this Third-
Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and
your NCD will be protected.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Ezlyna Eng | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

phone: 6841-6051 | email: Ezlyna@Ilkkauto.com |

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | $(408933)




= AUDIT TRAIL

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

12 Sep
2022
14:14
12 Sep
2022
14:14
12 Sep
2022
14:14
12 Sep
2022
14:14
12 Sep
2022
14:14
12 Sep
2022
14:14
12 Sep
2022
14:14
12 Sep
2022
14:14
12 Sep
2022
14:15
12 Sep
2022
14:15
13 Sep
2022
18:23
27 Sep
2022
13:44
28 Sep
2022
19:15
12 Oct
2022
15:28
12 Oct
2022
15:28
12 Oct
2022
15:28
12 Oct
2022
15:28
20 Oct
2022
09:14
16 Dec
2022
08:27
06 Feb
2023
09:23
06 Feb
2023

Clm Dtl Modified Claimant's Name: -> -.

Clm Veh Model

Changed

Clm Created

Adj Co Assigned

Adj Next Rpt
Changed

Adj Mandate Set

Clm Ins Co
Changed

Label Added

Label Added

Adj Adjuster
Assigned

Clm Dtl Modified

Video
Downloaded

Video
Downloaded

Adj Rpt Initiated

Clm Dtl Modified Claim Conclusion: -> 3.

Clm Dtl Modified JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2017/08/25.

Clm Details
Notified

Video
Downloaded

Adj Mandate
Request

Adj Next Rpt
Changed

Adj Mandate Set

Claim Audit

[A] HOW MEI
KWAN
(207078) HONDA PCX150 149cc ABS CVT. [A] HOW MET
KWAN
Reg No: FBM2069Y. Acct Date: 2022/09/07. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: AI [A] HOW MEI
G Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG). Workshop: Erofia Motor Trading KWAN
Pte Ltd (KAKI BUKIT)
. [A] HOW MEI
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): KWAN
= . [A] HOW MEI
Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2022/09/21 KWAN
. e Adi ; [A] HOW MEI
Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides. KWAN

[200005] AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) -> [203630] AIG Asi [A] Merimen
a Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) Administrator

[A] Merimen

(20224):Field Survey. Administrator

. [A] HOW MEI
(19):Fastlane. KWAN
- [A] HOW MEI
[None] -> MARCUS CHUA KWAN
Claimant's Name: - -> MOHAMED ISHMARIS BIN JEFRI. Claimant's ID: - [A] HOW MEI
> S9290617E. KWAN

[1] Syed-Yusoff,

Downloaded Video - Accident .
Saliha

Downloaded Video - Accident [A] MARCUS CHUA

[A] JOANNE LEE
KHANG MIN

[A] JOANNE LEE
KHANG MIN

[A] JOANNE LEE

KHANG MIN
[A] JOANNE LEE
KHANG MIN
Downloaded Video - Accident [A] Ezlyna
. o il . 0, * . i
Cur.Req:2500.00:Liability: 100% (BOLA 14) *Quantum: $2,500.00 (all-i [A] Ezlyna

n). Please refer to adjuster report for details. *For your approval please.

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2022/09/21. Mandate Remarks: please pro [1] Syed-Yusoff
ceed with settlement @ $2500 [COR-$2400 LOU-$100]** subject to fina éaliha !
| repair bill & ATA

Approved:2500.00:please proceed with settlement @ $2500 [COR-$240 [I] Syed-Yusoff,
0 LOU-$100]** subject to final repair bill & ATA Saliha



= AUDIT TRAIL

09:23

Date From

ACTIVITY

[20/10/2022 09:27] Ezlyna:

LIABILITY 100% BOLA 14

4|75 | pate To

4| TE ] Audit Type None

INSURED MOVING OUT FROM STATIONARY POSITION AND HIT ONTO TP WHICH TRAVELLING STRAIGHT.

Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

15 Sep 2022

2843368 | 44.15.52

2855086 | 45.58.20

TP Case
(Insurer)

12 Oct 2022 | OD/TP Case

(Adjuster)

Motor

Motor

AIG Asia
LKK Auto Pacific

Consultants Insurance FBM2069Y SJC7028R

Pte Ltd Pte. Ltd.

(Express)

LKK Auto LKK Auto
Consultants | Consultants | FBM2069Y SJC7028R

Pte Ltd Pte Ltd (HQ)

v =]

11.00

11.00



	598eb380735addee78f04f6099f63357885a9382040cfcdff120cc974e4a8ebc.pdf
	d1025c668ca2b556ce209ba61aadc12185963f8771d5177d4a328ba43dd619be.pdf
	598eb380735addee78f04f6099f63357885a9382040cfcdff120cc974e4a8ebc.pdf
	Microsoft Outlook - Memo Style
	Merimen e-Claims

