Erofia Motor Trading Pte Ltd

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #02-62 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883 Tel: 67527740 Fax: 67528669

E-Mail: erofia@singnet.com.sg Co Registration No: 201202259N

Ref: EMT2090/22/lt/FBM2069Y

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Your reference: TO BE ADVISED

BY HAND TO LKK

26 October 2022

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd 78 Shenton Way #07-16 AIG Building Singapore 079120

Attn: Officer-In-Charge (Motor Claims Department)

Dear Sir

Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJC7028R AND FBM2069Y ON 07 SEPTEMBER 2022

We are instructed by our client Mohamed Ishmaris Bin Jefri to claim damages against your insured SJC7028R in connection with a road traffic accident on 07 September 2022 at about 09.10hrs along Thomson Road with our client's motorcycle registration number FBM2069Y

As a result of the accident, our client's motor bike was damaged and our client has been put to loss and expenses, particulars of which are as follows:

Final repair cost as per Surveyor's recommendation
 Loss of Use (06 days X \$\$20.00/day) Repair Day + PRI
 \$\$2,400.00
 \$\$\$120.00

Total to Claim S\$ 2,520.00

Attached final repair bill for your early process of our claim

Kindly revert soonest

Thank you

Yours faithfully Erofia Motor Trading Pte Ltd

Teo Hwa Heng

Erofia Motor Trading Pte Ltd

berg-rates in

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #02-62
AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit
Singapore 417883
Tel: 67527740 Fax: 67528669
Co Registration No: 201202259N

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

I/We, moramed ish maris 8 in Jeffi ("the third party claimant") of
I/We, moltaned Ish maris 8 in Jefn ("the third party claimant") of BIX 243 Bishan Street >> #09-282 5570243 (address), owner of
16m > 069 / (vehicle no.) hereby authorize Brofia Motor Trading Pte Ltd ("the
workshop") to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of
use ("claim") for my vehicle no. BM >0694 That was damaged pursuant to the
accident which occurred on 07092022 (date)
Rlong Thomson Road (location) involving vehicle no/s
STC 7028 R ("the accident").
I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they
deemed fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my
claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop - EROFIA MOTOR
TRADING PTE LID
I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without
prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the
other vehicle's is concerned.
Dated this (day) of (month) 20 22 (year) /
OUR TRADITION
Od * OF
Circulation with a shirt of courts of the court of the co
Signed by "the third party claimant" Signed by "the workshop"
(With company stamp if applicable) (With company stamp) claim for damages relating to the damage to
my vehicle shall not prejudice or affect or
preclude me from making a further claim for general and special damages for my personal injuries sustained in the same accident.
databased in the same accident.

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, <u>EROFIA MOTOR TRADING PTE LTD</u> ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd <u>LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD</u> (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for <u>S\$2,400.00</u> (Repair Cost), <u>S\$80.00</u>Loss of Use/<u>Rental</u>), <u>S\$ -</u> (Disbursement) for vehicle no. <u>FBM2069Y</u> that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on <u>07/09/2022</u> (date) along <u>THOMSON ROAD NEXT TO SHELL PETROL KIOSK</u> (location) involving vehicle no/s <u>SJC7028R</u>. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on <u>12/09/2022</u> (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner MOHAMED ISHMARIS BIN JEFRI (the third party claimant") of vehicle no. FBM2069Y make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to **FBM2069Y** (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

Provide always that this discharge of my claim for damages relating to the damage to my vehicle shall not prejudice or affect or preclude me from making a further claim for general and special damages for my personal injuries sustained in the same accident.

EROFIA MOTOR TRADING PTE LTD (201202259N)

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #02-62 Singapore 417883 Tel: 67527740 Fax: 67528669 H/P: 90696165 (Mr Teo)

INVOICE

Number Date Page FBM2069Y 26-Oct-22 1

YOUR REF:

VEHICLE NO:

FBM2069Y

MAKE/MODEL:

HONDA PCX150 AUTO

NAME:

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

ADDRESS:

78 SHENTON WAY #07-16

AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJC7028R AND FBM2069Y ON 07 SEPTEMBER 2022

FINAL REPAIR COST AS PER SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATION

S\$ 2,400.00

SUB-TOTAL:

S\$ 2,400.00

SINGAPORE DOLLARS: TWO THOUSAND AND FOUR HUNDRED ONLY

TOTAL:

s\$ 2,400.00

EROFIA MOTOR TRADING PTE LTD

EzLyna (LKKAuto)

From: EzLyna (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 20 October 2022 9:23 AM

To: Sebnjess@yahoo.com.sq

Cc: Admin A

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJC7028R (AIG) AND FBH2069Y AT/ALONG THOMSON ROAD

NEXT TO SHELL PETROL KIOSK ON 07/09/2022

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJC7028R (AIG) AND FBH2069Y AT/ALONG THOMSON ROAD NEXT TO SHELL PETROL KIOSK ON 07/09/2022

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. to deal with the third-party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from FBH2069Y against your insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in your favour. Therefore, we shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement of the third-party claim at best to avoid further litigation, which would escalate to even more cost.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 07 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected upon next renewal due to this Third-Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Ezlyna Eng | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: Ezlyna@lkkauto.com |

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Claim Audit

10.	On	Audit	Remarks	Ву
1	12 Sep 2022 14:14	Clm Dtl Modified	Claimant's Name: ->	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
2	12 Sep 2022 14:14	Clm Veh Model Changed	(207078) HONDA PCX150 149cc ABS CVT.	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
3	12 Sep 2022 14:14	Clm Created	Reg No: FBM2069Y. Acct Date: 2022/09/07. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: AI G Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG). Workshop: Erofia Motor Trading Pte Ltd (KAKI BUKIT)	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
4	12 Sep 2022 14:14	Adj Co Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
5	12 Sep 2022 14:14	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2022/09/21	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
5	12 Sep 2022 14:14	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
7	12 Sep 2022 14:14	Clm Ins Co Changed	[200005] AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) -> [203630] AIG Asi a Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express)	[A] Merimen Administrato
3	12 Sep 2022 14:14	Label Added	(20224):Field Survey.	[A] Merimen Administrato
)	12 Sep 2022 14:15	Label Added	(19):Fastlane.	[A] HOW ME KWAN
0	12 Sep 2022 14:15	Adj Adjuster Assigned	[None] -> MARCUS CHUA	[A] HOW ME KWAN
1	13 Sep 2022 18:23	Clm Dtl Modified	Claimant's Name:> MOHAMED ISHMARIS BIN JEFRI. Claimant's ID: -> S9290617E.	[A] HOW ME KWAN
2	27 Sep 2022 13:44	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	[I] Syed-Yuso Saliha
3	28 Sep 2022 19:15	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	[A] MARCUS CH
4	12 Oct 2022 15:28	Adj Rpt Initiated		[A] JOANNE L KHANG MIN
5	12 Oct 2022 15:28 12 Oct	Clm Dtl Modified	Claim Conclusion: -> 3.	[A] JOANNE L KHANG MIN
5	2022 15:28 12 Oct		JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2017/08/25.	[A] JOANNE L KHANG MIN
7	2022 15:28 20 Oct	Clm Details Notified		[A] JOANNE LI KHANG MIN
3	2022 09:14	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	[A] Ezlyna
9	16 Dec 2022 08:27	Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:2500.00:Liability: 100% (BOLA 14) *Quantum: \$2,500.00 (all-in). Please refer to adjuster report for details. *For your approval please.	[A] Ezlyna
	06 Feb 2023 09:23	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2022/09/21. Mandate Remarks: please pro ceed with settlement @ \$2500 [COR-\$2400 LOU-\$100]** subject to fina I repair bill & ATA	[I] Syed-Yuso Saliha
1	06 Feb 2023	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:2500.00:please proceed with settlement @ \$2500 [COR-\$240 0 LOU-\$100]** subject to final repair bill & ATA	[I] Syed-Yuso Saliha

□ AUDIT TRAIL								
No. 0	On 9:23	Audit	Remarks		Ву			
Da	te Fron	n	■ Date To	■ ► Audit Type None	∨ Go			

ACTIVITY

[20/10/2022 09:27] Ezlyna: LIABILITY 100% BOLA 14

INSURED MOVING OUT FROM STATIONARY POSITION AND HIT ONTO TP WHICH TRAVELLING STRAIGHT.

Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History								
Bill Ref No	Bill Date	Bill Type	Acc Type	Acc Name	Co Name (Branch)	Ref 1	Ref 2	Amount
2843368	15 Sep 2022 10:15:52	TP Case (Insurer)	Motor	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express)	FBM2069Y	SJC7028R	11.00
2855086	12 Oct 2022 15:28:20	OD/TP Case (Adjuster)	Motor	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	FBM2069Y	SJC7028R	11.00